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Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

Cu 24.80% Pb 2.72% Zn 1.29% Sulphide ZA, Matrix Group: SEDEX

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0619
1 kg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203
Aluminium (Al)
Aluminium (Al)
Antimony (Sb)
Arsenic (As)
Arsenic (As)
Barium (Ba)
Barium (Ba)
Bismuth (Bi)
Bismuth (Bi)
Calcium (Ca)
CaO

Cobalt (Co)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Lanthanum (La)
Lanthanum (La)
Lead (Pb)

Lead (Pb)

LOI

Magnesium (Mg)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Manganese (Mn)
MnO

Nickel (Ni)
Nickel (Ni)

Silver (Ag)

Specific Gravity

CAS number

[7429-90-5]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-39-3]
[7440-39-3]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-70-2]

[7440-48-4]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-91-0]
[7439-91-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7439-92-1]

[7439-95-4]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-96-5]

[7440-02-0]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-22-4]

Concentration/Value
0,27
1439
0,1439
0,01
154
0,0154
57
0,0057
318
0,0318
0,43
0,58
476
0,0476
248000
24,8
34,22
4
0,0004
27200
2,72
13,57
1490
0,149
3213
0,3213
0,44
330
0,033
311

4,28

Unit
%
ppm
%
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
ppm
%
ppm
%
%
ppm
%

g/t
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Zinc (Zn)

Zinc (Zn)

[7440-66-6]
[7440-66-6]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

12400

1,24

ppm
%
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